
Month Yield Year to date Yield

2020/2021 15,000,000

July 2020 10,000,000 90,000,000 317,493 317,493

August 2020 25,000,000 50,000,000 265,564 583,057

September 2020 40,000,000 0 295,222 878,279

October 2020 10,000,000 40,000,000 111,562 989,841

November 2020 25,000,000 40,000,000 297,752 1,287,593

December 2020 20,000,000 50,000,000 312,608 1,600,201

January 2021 20,000,000 20,000,000 129,507 1,729,708

February 2021 20,000,000 15,000,000 362,696 2,092,404

March 2021 40,000,000 25,000,000 684,824 2,777,228

April 2021 25,000,000 20,000,000 400,175 3,177,403

May 2021 20,000,000 10,000,000 374,869 3,552,272

June 2021 3,552,272

255,000,000 360,000,000 120,000,000 3,552,272
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